LSI3123/A/L
Quadrature Encoder
Counter Card
User's Manual (V1.3)
健昇科技股份有限公司
JS AUTOMATION CORP.
新北市汐止區中興路 100號 6樓
6F., No.100, Zhongxing Rd.,

 X-Y Table linear Scale F/B
 14
9. Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
LSI3123 3-axis Quadrature Encoder Counter Card
LSI3123A 3-axis Quadrature Encoder Counter Card
(with Accurite fast coordinate rebuilt function)
LSI3123L 3-axis low cost Quadrature Encoder Counter Card
(no external trigger latch mode and photo isolation)
ADP3123DIN DIN rail mounted wiring board matched LSI3123/A/L,
differential to single-end
JS51050 DIN rail mounted dummy wiring board (D type 25-pin male to terminals)
M270325X4 D type 25p male-female cable 1.5M
M270325X4S D type 25p male-female cable 1.5M, shielding